
hl\ ()X 2:' ) -2J%(,6 '1'1.',[> ,1 t; 4; ·<:9D ,14mj{, t-; ,. ' ::'f1 '~~~P. ,:(l-'?! ;'i 1)l1ulI~ . Head (O X2:"'qlCl:' 2XLJ 
l: lll aii aaocpcri \ II (/ g.l1lail.colll (Rc ' ) I IIX2:' .' 12392· )·j('1 fb '1,fil :.q~ 'll1~) 

PMlX. (IlX2':i)2J923g 
~~, j~~?1'l :"7·P ~ ' '>1'1 1" '>1 , 'l1TV1 :'3 LJ222 

IC \R-nsm.. \L rL.\;"! \ 110 :" CROrS RESE·\R(II I~STlTI TE. 

¥ 
RHi lONA L S rAT ION. W I TAl :' 7 1 :' .)1 . kAR NAT/\ K A. IND I/\ 

... IH';U.f.!J 
ICAW 

( ' " / III 

0.f .300-1 54!20 16-Works [)ated: 08-06-2016 

TENDER NOTICE 

Sealed tenders are in vired from the fi nanci al ly suunG, expcrie ilCetL registered & 
liccllsed(pWD/CPWO! MES with valid rCIlC\.\als) Ci \ il CUlltraet ll rs (\\ilh PAN card ) all d 
aut hor ized agencies for taki ng up the [()llowingwork at this Statiun. 

-I . 11 qo:. "f ,~ 

51. ame of work 
o. 

oI. Diggin g bore we lls 
16 5MM diaill. Bore we ll drillin g by surface 
drilling fas t rig - I o. 

02. Prov idin g and fixing 6 '/0" G. 1. ' 8' class 
casing pipe in to hard rock 

03 iscel laneous charnes 

Amoullt of 

EM D (Rs) 


5,000/

Last date for 
receipt o f' 
tend er 
Jp to 2.00 PM 

on 
30-06-2016 

. 
T ime for 
completion 
or Vlork 

2 weeks 

The .'ate should be quoted per ft. The Contractor / Agency should be able to dig up to the 
depth of 400 ft. 
LMD is to be deposi ted along vvi th ten der by demand drali in favour o f IC AR Unit , CPC RI. RS, 
Vitta l paya ble at Syndicate Bank, Vi tt a!. Tenders with out LM D and un-s igned tenders Vlil i llot be 
cons idered. Tender form s are available at StOioes Section which can be had betVleen 9 .30 and 5.00 
PM on all working days or may be dow nloaded fro m Institutc webs ite www.{·pcri.gov.in . The 
tender fmm s duly filled in, s igned, and com pleted in a ll respects including terms & conditions 
along with EMD and COpy o r the valid license should be sent to thi s office on or before th e 
schedul ed ti llle as mentioned above superscribing th e envelope as tend er for '" Digg ill Ll Iiorewe ll 
at CpeRI Vi ttal'" due on 30-06-2016, The Tc nder will be opcned on 3006 .2016 , ] 00 PM 

Thi.: II 'ad of this Station reserves th e ri ght to accept or rejcc t any quotation/tender VI itho ut 
ass igning any reason. 

Ass!. Adillillistrati\' i.: .O ffic er 
for IIFAD 

Copy to: 
I. Dr. K. S.Ananda, Princi pa l In vestiga tor, RF Scheme (indentor) 
2. Ass!. Fin. & Accts. Offi cer, CpeRI. RS Vittal. 
3. S ro, (f~lrm) C peR!. RS. Vittal for information /necessary action . 

V ' 4. (,peRI. Webs it e. 

www.{�pcri.gov.in


--- - ----
SI.No. 

1. 

II. 


Note: 

CENTRAL PLA TArTON CROPS RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

REGIO AL STATION, VITTAL 


Name of the work : D igging of Bore wells 

TENDERSCIlEOULE 

Description of w()rk 

165mm dia Borewell drilling by 
surface drilling fast rig -1 o. 
for irrigation to experimental 
gardens. 

Providing and fixing 6 ~" G.l. . 8' class 

pipe up to hard rock 

-

Appr();\: . depth 

400 ft. depth 

60 ft. each 

1. Pump should freely move inside the bore wells 

Rate (Rs.) 

Per ft. 


Amount (Rupees) 

2. In the event of bore well failure, PVC pipe has to be removed. 

1 AGRE E TO DERTAKE THE WORK AS PER THE RATES QUOTED 

ABOVE AND THE TERMS AND CONDITJONS OF THE TENDER SCHEDULE. 

Signature of the Contractor 
Name of the Contractor 
(Rcgn.lLicence/PAN/Phonc Nos .) 

Address 



_ 

([NTR" I ru,~IT AI I()~I CROI'S H ['SF A1((11 INSI III I I F R F(;ION ALSI i\ IIU"I. \/IT I i\ I -~ 7,1 F' 

TEW.\1S AND CONDl1l0NSi11"f 1:[Cj ftcrftrt 
" ~~. T, ~l<trrrf.tcfl lJllrtr ~ q:?r V8?IrIT \TW f~ft~(tlts1--.:rr ~131ym- qiTd- 11 
f.hr:llC;"i frt-m ~Rr -:;::rl~l! ! Cfi17J m lIip"9f/l-ynf.tcfl ~f'l-lrtt ;r,r ftub-f31~Tf TInT ~rn'l r I ,",IIT 

, " ....j " 

~ lA-mJfit * rtT-Ir 1~ tTftWJ~lf Cl~,? 1-\T ?,rm -;:fiT ~ 16t f~~T -;nIWrr 1 
I_The work 51wuld be executed strictly GS pcr the opecific~(ioll /I,I~II 10 Ihe besl s:1lis(';)ctiflll nC l\1 e ~ !('q It I 
of Ihis statioll of the SIC/I-lO (.111 the work is fill,,! 'lIld 110 cl<lim5 011 ~l1y ll<1tmc skill he cillerl;,ined :11 :111 \ 


slage 

~c:r,f(I- t,- ~TI "3TPl'PT -;:fit 0lRCffn- T-r1~ TlTllrfiJ7-I~' -;::riT 31-fTl~0 "l1:f7-~Jl --1, '-Tr,--,t t,r -:st F,-r 1)11,\ 


, 0 · 

'~-Jm VTI1T ~- I ~ 1t~~-f If Cllrs 3RrT "('1 (ll ~-:jT ~T iifc111l: q:)f(j- Au:n-;:;.--:t T-f]T.rrfi} 3r~~'1 ~ 
~~I . ' 

2_ All 11 wteri ("tis 10 be used rm tile wOlk should be gol <lpPloved before \l se 1\1l\, de\I;I(i(l!1 
in the regelld enl8il s wotl< executcd wilhoul ass igning. any reaS011 thercof 
~ . -trl rf.tcfl q1-ntT11Jl1@ 1IT1J trtf~ ~1c!1 3r~ft- &nT q-,m CTiT fftrSlDT &-m -vwn IT 7~r 

-.,.:) ' :l..... " 

T.fRlCfl ~{ "fIl1 ~ hq *mLR ft7-lT ~TT 1 ~ cmur ~ro: ch=lrACll Q 1iff)-/1;T1-P:Y 1:1; 

~ l:[Uf Tc\Q -H (IT 3t~ Tc\Q -8' ~tl?liTICf1'{ CTiT 3Tffic!Jn ~-I -;:r;-rq1T Aura- 3fi7llT r,r1tr I 

J. The wOlk-will be supervised ill tCrillS of sl8lldmc1 1l1e8Suling side by ,Ill (l[TICCI 


8ullJoriz~:,by the S IC/I-Io . The SIC/llo rcservcs lire righllo rejecllhe elllire (CIH!cr (11 1)(1i1. 

thereor \.viUl0ul 8ssigllillg (Ill Y le8S011 Ihereof 8 ilL! hi s decisioll ill the rquml is [111 <11. 

15. nFcRr -rf fc;m lTI1: P-tf1l7r -rrc,T .;t,-~"3~1~ qWrrur ttftm T,1nIh- ~- 31~);:r, 'X 1,'1 


~~ 1 lid d. 'Ii7l7JrTt c;11TI ~ Clli- <11~1l: {--i8 C',IQ~ 3Tl-rffitr f;t-m ~rr t,- I 


4. Ql18nlilics menlioned for the vmiuus items ill the lender (lrc subject 10 vmi ;lti(]ll eililci 
plus Or1l1illlls. Tenders (lrc c<llied b8sically 10 fiX competilive rales . 
S ~~ it lJrt'!T ~IT -;ni"lT -=qT~~ -1111 ~ 3nt:rr 1f "3fttlfull:T ~~Cil .t,. 11f,-R rn
T-hn t1 1;jj -I Ch Tc\Cf -n tnT f,3Jm ~r -:rnl%-IJ 1 

r::-- ':' ' 

5. The work should be cOl1l1llelJceci ilJl1llcclilllely and c0l11pktcc1 s(1lis['(lcl\)lilv he['me III( 

dale menlioned in the work order. 

\3,CfillT ~~ Tc\CT -U ~T ~~ ~1 an?; P ~"R ~~ W-IT -vn~ 1f.-1(m I.TrT fuHmf
* ,w-ft:r "flllT ?,11TI folB T-)- ,}WISIlT/Cflf7-tCfIT -;fit q;ctff c[;t V1TQ1Tt I 

~ , 

6. P8),lllenl will be made only af'lcr salisf8clory completioll of tile \\Ior\e 1llc(Jllle 
lax/w.ork l(lx al Ihe applic8bk ratc under rules and regulaliol1 will he ckduc(ed rlnm Ihe 
bill. 
~. l-lrflilq;- Tc\Q -H ~~ i?\·llT 'TllT [1r q~ ·}T~~ ct- ~T ~ ~r ~t Cl1f7.t f)'Uv'n 

T, fRr1: f?m lfm f.thr llTGJl V1m-rn 1 

7. AllY il\~lruclion given verbally sl1811 he deemed ciS instructions for the propel cxecIIIIOll 
of the work nul involving exlra c\lClrgcs 
(., .~-18 lInT q]lT.f 1.=1- Tf'!.Tm ~ 31'b!n: (f 3-Rf "B:~JID: 1JC',H -:jil'- ~)- -;nttIl' ·}1l-t CllPf 
ftUJc;8 t,- 1iJ:f7-f Cllij- f,lf1, !!.lf7-fff, rr~f J IT ~tl: rTT ~ mil: ~rm ~tr -p;rlT 1 

R No illlpiclJl cnts t)1 olher rC1cililies, rclalillg lo the wOlk will he provided by the lnslilule 
and (I\so iJulcls 110 responsihilily Oil lhe loss, illjury, (lilci (lccidcnt etL c8used elUlIllg Ihe 
exeeulioIJ or the work ,
~ ..~ T-lTflT t,- ~ q-,rt "3Rrrr CfiTWT T, ~: CflTH 3~[t ft<n 0l1C!: (IT '}T~TCll T.W -ltlJ. 

~ cAT7.-f t ,}lh fctT-Ir 1=Tt q\1JtfilRt -t,- ,Jrur-{ ~- CllTIl c1'1 fflry: q-,1~ c,mr CTiT 1;11-(=-rm;-:j" "ltf 
ft1lr ~rD.:TfT ~*,f8ry: &-m lf7JT V1l:1T ~li2" 0'nlJ7lT I 

9. Non-compiclion or the work or pilrl lhereof for ,lfly v,did lC(l SO Il S \\ilhin lhe perincl 
prescribed is liahle for c31lcell8tioll <llld Ilt) cl"in',s f\.lr .such works will he CIIICIi;llllC'tf 
11llcler (lny ci rCUll1 S\i111 CCS (lIlel cieposi ls 1llmle lhcreof wi II he fplrei lcd , 

http:1.=1-Tf'!.Tm


( 31l=1f 3T1'.it=r q,rrT q,Tf cll~lr l)I[fltr,- il, ReI: 3th: ~r ct- 3l'c0 3111ITm- '!I--qW 

ffn!> 31(f{ 31llT <IT TJ:CIl cxffit;- .q,t ddcrl.\TCf1 <t- Tc\TT 1'1-~ cll1-l1r I 

Ie contrRctor sha ll hi1l1 sc l f or appoint olle perso n as site supervisor/ to contlcd {he, 
lfe rS wOlking under him and sh(1l! lllaiI1{;lill di sci pline insi de the ulInpus 

CTiTZrl-wr "U 1.T ..T CflTj 0cfiTCl ,':" ct- TIm ~~ nr~(.l "('T ~. Chl q1T ~, tTT, ~f11r 0"ffT 

I 1.ll1l1 q,{1T ~n~ I I I .As lar (1 S poss ible Ihe I OO Ill S should be clea lled of all dust pninl 

aill s, {he smlle day with lIlillilllUll1 ohstruction or tile office work. 

~ ~ . r~n.rr;:r 1mT CIl1-t 3!fCITB l,lCJ1 --q-gr ~T ~r I ~ t 3m 3110lTI/0TfCll1.uIT- cr,1
~I{tl~1Jl 'ru1- ct-~ 3rq-;T 31h ~T cx:rqG1T ctT ~lf.A' ~TmTI: I 

12. The ltl stitute shall Ilot provide any accolllillotlatioll Tile contmctor shall m(lk e hi s 
own arrallgemellts [or the cuslc,dy of his illlplctllcllts/ tools. 

n. Cllli- ~[Uf- C11lf -~ qFlT 0l1Q rrf ~ tt '@0T *ifq, fch<1T ~11J:lTI ~~ 0Tl'l.\1T 

JTItt ct- Cfin1Jf ~ TIT'lTfiJ~ST tTT -molfu ~T 1 

13. AllY defective workmanship ['ouud sl1(111 be rectilied at his cost which may include the 
material s spoilt/wasted due to lIegligence etc. 
~ '6. ~ (f ~ Q1 Wet- 1Jfttf.tffi ct- fBmlff 3qn-~ tTI Z~ TInT A-q-m W-lT 11\1: q,)-t 

'l.n I'Xnili it ~. T~ 'JIRr tA- 1\C!1IT1=r (f,tlT -m 1Jlrm cf,- 11(f 1T 3Tlkn:f ~. (ff ~mt it 1 tfj' 
~ cr,1-~~ fB~ 3fTlf~ ct- fcr8T CllT'r (f{ ~rr. WJff1 ~ntt fc\17-lT ~TT· I ~1~r 
Cfllf -CllhrM -.r '3T-rct it -wtt qr fu ~r~ t I 

I LI. The contrClct or sl1(1\1, on the written request uf the head or hi s representative on tile 
5 i te, i ll1mecl i(lteIy cI ism iss fro lll the WOIk ,lilY person emp] oyed by hi III th ereo n, 'vvil o Illay 
in the opinion or the I'\eil d be ill cumpetent or mis-conduct ilil11selr ami such persons shall 
1I0t <\gain be employed (1) "tile works without the written permi ss ion or lile l:-I ead . All)' 
de fectiv e work mil llshtp rounci SI1811 be rect ified tl t his cost. 
~ 1\ . ~ f.tB:'llC01 cf,f 3TCfffi Q1 ,3f1TI CllTt Q@/tn~ 'S3T ill ~ Fil ~~n '1tr mr 
15. The lil stitute wi llllot be respol1sible [or all Y dall1(1ge/injury caused or occurred cilllillg 
tbe execution of \\lode 
~~. ~ cf,f qyf ell ~ fckm .3-1lrfm~ CllTiTfctcn c!1HUIT- rt 31f!fRtr 3lCffU ell '!IT?,' 311H 

'Hl-T<f cf,t ~ 31(fffi ~l- cfit 3fTl ET lJC:R ;f,t tr ~ ~' ill ~m fcl,- 1TE\Tl-T wftlq;rtf mr 
f.jum ~l~ ~ Cfil~ cf,)- ¥ '9:c~ ctil· o. ~ ~ ~ T~ 3TfUch-c{lT ct- 3TUR ~. \-\ % (lCI) lJrit 
~. cf,r?,l:,f 'ts .3~ fctm -:rr1~lf 1 

16. In « ISe llny extens ion of tillle is gr(lnted beyond tile sttpul(lteci periocl fill cO lllpl et ion 
of the work due (0 any ullClvoid" bl e ge nuine c ircllJn stances as ma y be decided by the 
Competent Authority l;e l1 a ll y c l ~luse will be imposed @ 025°;(~ per month 1ll(l ximu1l1 10 

2 S~I{, or the tot(l] cost of' tile wolle ir work not completed within scheclule time ur 
Illutu tl ily exteillied period. 
~ \9 i~ ID{T (fb ~~rq(f fct(f -:q~v, f<t 3-r:rfffi(T WT'T ct- 3m 6\' q,r<f' cf,)- '(l~ ct- ~1eI: 
ffiqf'm 1.11 ~ B'&lT 1T .~ cr,1- ~ITff tr t I Z ~\ crt tt CflTf 31T~ 'CllC'{ nrur cr,1
CfiTQ 1T m R<'j" Cf1 rl fctclT ~. . 1 

17 . The Con tractor should ensure tlwt required nUl1lbers o[ persons me employed 0 11 c\ail y 
basis to complete the work· wllhin the stipu[(lted,' ti111e Children below 15 yems should 

not be engaged for <Illy work . 
'< (, . '3T$lU' ChllT eI, fflQ 3]111: ~lfll ~ 0 11' 3TmCll ~J\Ttq:;l' cn1' A-q-m -:rr1('1r ~- (IT Bfc{~ 5),jrr 
~nf~RWT ( fcli~(m ~ '3(QT0 3®R'crQ Z,\\90) c11 3m1";f ti-A1Cf1{lIl 3Tf.tcn<f ~'I 3Tll1: 

'3LT1hn q,rq <t ffn! ~ tt Cflr ~filcriT R7:fi'l) fc1](f 01IrTf t ill ~ 3n:wT q, q 1:1-111 f, h ~'lfl0 
~ , ..~ 



j 18. ir YOll ate engagillg 20 mOlc ~v()lkl11cn in (lilY clay, for th e abcwe W()lk. n::. gisll(lliPlll under Contr(lcl L[lbolll (JZcgulation (llltl Abolitioll Act l lJ 70) I\d is lll(liid;:t\OlY 1'1 
J engaging less ll1(111 20 WOrklilell fN th e (lh1VC wOlk. all uIlt1ertakiflg \0 lhis cfTccl is tn he 

. ! 

/ 	 fmnished 
~ '\ (f~ 2>T~ t I'll' 1rTiWf el, 3mm m ~~fr/trf'.fr cfiT ~f."Im cl1- ffnt -q}t. 3Frlfrt Qj!:(f 

I -;f,)- ~~ I 

\9 . Prior Clmissioll lllay be obtained fo r dcctricity/vvatcr facilit y, if required, suhject 10 

payment. 
~ Cl ~ mihr cf,)- Qf~ -;};. ~~~icTl 'f~ :) (' ~~ 11 ""IT?; cr,nj. ~\~ rt mn:T?,\T lt~ ~t' 12":11 
<iT 3Bfu ~)- lflJR if.t \i'H1J:lO I 20) The peliod or JO days (lllowed r[.ll u lfTying nUl the 

work wilt be reckoned aner 10 da)l s rrolll the d()te ur receipt or Ihi s order 
~ ~. m T,1ITtl ~-{ ct ~ f.:itrtrc;':T ct TcitT 1T ... ..h n n~T 1:f?-f t,- % 

~ 

~ iTtt/~ 
. 

n:\TG: m h lflW ~. t;m;T ~' 2>R,f CI1T I ftmT0 W~ rt-f TH ~ it 
~ ct WI1 ~r &-m TIl( . T1Ul( ~~1Bt T11~ cwn:r ctr \IH1J7fr \ . 
21. You Ill(1Y remil Per[0rt11(1IlCe Security IZs .· ' " being the . . % ur conlrClel v,lll1e 
by DO. fD Receipt or Dtlnk GU(1!(111tee [10111 the Oank,ili all tlcccpttlhk {nllll 

before COIl11lle"eelllent of work. The Did Secmity oflZs . deposited "long wilh fh e 
tender will be refunded im1Jledi~tely 011 rmnishillg the Perrormance ,Secmi!y . 
~ ~. ~T 1f1lt ~;c,Tt 3f111 Cf1Pj-\~ Tr- tnl~11 -gT Tfm ill 1p'!\1 ~/-mTnT ~n q1f 7Tittl 
V-tm \fT1t!:n I r . 

22 . III C(1se the se lec.ted contntctor r(1i\s to execute the work S(1tis[tlctOlily , the seetlnt" 
cleposit/EMf) is li(1blc to be rorcfeitecl 
~:) ~ 13m '31T<T mltFiFFh 1t-tT -u 1{U -q,-;f Bi ~ T~ 0fT1l' q;ti- 1~ Juitl mr:t liJr 

t (IT ~CJt cnl'1~llT tAl ~. ell 'ffnJ: lR,R mr lltz . .. . 1~ cf,t 3m~-fr 11- Blrt 1~'lf 

L[{T ~ t. ~ tifR it ~n:T \i'1T1T/w:lRT 0lT1r ~ fct1rr ~rr I 

23 . The Security Dcrosit/EMD will he lelctlsecl oilly a!kt the cO lllplelion (lr !he deJCl ls 
liability period 01' G Inonlhs/ycars provided that the contmctor \1" 5 "lIcnded In "nil 
rectiried ctll the defects. if any. sh[l\-vll to hil1\ rlOnl the date (lr s;Hisf'tlclorv C(llllplcl'~111 pI 
the pelty W(llk 
~ ~. ~ 3tft\q, 1r"lR m / No P(1tt paYJnent 

iI' "?Tl't & ~~-Rr- -a~ Jr~p=!11 CflTZf rl .31TI *rd- .f.t~ ill fRtz ~1Ti1 '[ I 
1agree to undertake (1!ld c>\ccute tlt e works as per the tCllllS (11)(1 conditions 

. : J. . . . {ltll( SllTrgqrs '§lUV Ti . . 
~ fct<.Ir imr t 

Security deposit reilliltecl Rs . .. D .\) No 	 DI 

~11 CI1 ~l=Vr~n 1J~ lTrlT, rr{11f~T -nTst111, 	 . 

Signature 0 f the ConI metol <'11Ie1 (1ddrcssjJl\(lne/P t\ N N (1.. 


